
Terms & Conditions 

*Fares and Explore4 offers are based on Promo(s) KA/KC/JA. Featured fares are per person 

based on double occupancy, cruise or Land+Sea Journeys only. Fares are in U.S. dollars. 

Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses are additional and range from $72.30 to $796.85 Subject to 

availability. Explore4 offers are per stateroom based on double occupancy, for 1st and 2nd 

guests sharing a stateroom and excludes 3rd/4th guests, except as provided herein. Explore4 

offers are available for new bookings only, apply only to the cruise portion of Alaska 

Land+Sea Journeys, are not combinable with any other discounts and are not transferable or 

refundable. Offers are applicable on select 2017 & 2018 departures. Signature Beverage 

Package (US$1,400 value per stateroom based on a 14-day cruise; retail value of US$50 per 

guest per day, including service charges) has a daily limit of 15 beverages, which includes all 

beverages priced $8.00USD or lower including service charges. Guests may order beverages 

one at a time and must be 21 years or older for alcoholic beverages. No sharing is permitted. 

Beverage management reserves the right to revoke the package if misused and refuse service 

for any reason, including service of alcoholic beverages to intoxicated guests. Package 

excludes purchases made in Signature Shops, Mini Bar and In Room Dining, or beverages on 

Half Moon Cay. Pinnacle Grill dinner (US$58 value per stateroom): Guests receive one 

complimentary Pinnacle Grill dinner per person. Reservations and dining times will be 

assigned and a confirmation card will be placed in your stateroom upon embarkation day. 

Offer excludes Specialty Dining Events in the Pinnacle Grill such as Le Cirque, De Librije, 

Master Chef’s Table and Sommelier Dinner. Reduced fares for friends & kids is based on 

sharing a stateroom with 1st and 2nd guests, valid on select sailings, and are based on 

Promo Z3. Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses apply to all friends & kids (3rd/4th) offers. Reduced 

Deposit is valid for new bookings only. Bookings made on voyages requiring immediate 

final payment are not eligible for a reduced deposit. Suite offer: Prepaid Gratuities (Hotel 

Service Charges) are valued at US$378 per suite (US$13.50 per guest per day based on a 14-

day cruise) Holland America Line pre-pays room gratuities on behalf of guests. Gratuities 

for bar, dining room wine accounts, or spa/salon services are not included. Internet Credit 

(US$200 value per stateroom): Holland America Line cannot guarantee the availability of 

Internet connection or speed. For more information about our stateroom categories and suite 

descriptions, and to view deck plans and for full terms and conditions applicable to your 

cruise, please refer to hollandamerica.com or the appropriate Holland America brochure. 

Offers are capacity controlled, and may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice. 

Other restrictions may apply. Explore4 offers end November 18, 2016. Ships' Registry: The 

Netherlands. 


